UNITING MINISTRY & MEN

NORTH GEORGIA
CONFERENCE

UNITED METHODIST MEN

BREAKFAST (8:30-9:00)
SPIRITUAL TYPE TEST RESULTS

MEETING AGENDA

1. DEVOTION AND PRAYER

2. APPROVAL OF AGENDA

Annual Business Meeting Agenda
Saturday, June 26, 2021
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

JACQUE WILLIAMS

ODELL HORNE

3. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AND NOMINEE INTRODUCTIONS

4. MEN’S MINISTRY REPORT

ExXecuTIVE COMM.

ODELL HORNE

5. CHARTER REPORT, COMMUNICATION ODELL HORNE

6. SCOUTING MINISTRY REPORT

7. TREASURER’S REPORT

8. SMART GOALS

CHRIS KARABINOS

CARY LOESING

JERRY STILLABOWER

9. SPECIAL PRESENTATION — RADICAL MENTORING

TREY BRUSH

10. SPECIAL PRESENTATION — TABLE OF BROTHERHOOD

11. BREAK

12. RETREAT UPDATE

13. DISTRICT MEETINGS

14. ELECTIONS

15. ANNOUNCEMENTS AND PRAYER

United Methodist Men of the North Georgia Conference

TBD

ODELL HORNE

DISTRICT PRESIDENTS

CARY LOESING

P. O. Box 450646
Atlanta, GA 31145
404-909-8250
ummen@ngcumm.org

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:11

9:11-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00


mailto:ummen@ngcumm.org

UNITING MINISTRY & MEN

NORTH GEORGIA
CONFERENCE

Annual Business Meeting Agenda
UNITED METHODIST MEN Saturday, June 26, 2021
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

16. ADJOURNMENT ODELL HORNE 12:00

2021 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS — 3RD TUESDAY FROM 6:30 PM TO 8:00 PM
THIRD QUARTER - JULY 20™, AUuGUST 17™, SEPTEMBER 21°7
FOURTH QUARTER - OCTOBER 19™, NOVEMBER 16™, DECEMBER 21°7

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

e DRUG AND ALCOHOL ADDICTION VIDEO

e DOMESTIC VIOLENCE TRAINING

e REDEMPTION AND RECONCILIATION TOWN HALL VIDEO
e MINORITY REPORT INTERVIEW WITH JODY RAY

e NEWSLETTER

United Methodist Men of the North Georgia Conference
P. O. Box 450646
Atlanta, GA 31145
404-909-8250
ummen@ngcumm.org



mailto:ummen@ngcumm.org

