

Annual Business Meeting Agenda Saturday, June 26, 2021 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Breakfast (8:30-9:00) Spiritual Type Test results

MEETING AGENDA

1. DEVOTION AND PRAYER	JACQUE WILLIAMS	9:00-9:10
2. APPROVAL OF AGENDA	ODELL HORNE	9:10-9:11
3. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AND NOMINEE INTRODUCTIONS		
	EXECUTIVE COMM.	9:11-9:20
4. Men's Ministry Report	ODELL HORNE	9:20-9:30
5. CHARTER REPORT, COMMUNICATION	ODELL HORNE	9:30-9:40
6. SCOUTING MINISTRY REPORT	CHRIS KARABINOS	9:40-9:50
7. TREASURER'S REPORT	CARY LOESING	9:50-10:00
8. SMART GOALS	JERRY STILLABOWER	10:00-10:10
9. SPECIAL PRESENTATION – RADICAL MENTORING		
	TREY BRUSH	10:10-10:20
10. SPECIAL PRESENTATION – TABLE OF BROTHERHOOD		
	TBD	10:20-10:30
11. Break		10:30-10:45
12. RETREAT UPDATE	ODELL HORNE	10:45-11:00
13. DISTRICT MEETINGS	DISTRICT PRESIDENTS	11:00-11:30
14. ELECTIONS	CARY LOESING	11:30-11:45

United Methodist Men of the North Georgia Conference
P. O. Box 450646
Atlanta, GA 31145
404-909-8250

ummen@ngcumm.org



Annual Business Meeting Agenda Saturday, June 26, 2021 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

16. ADJOURNMENT ODELL HORNE 12:00

2021 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS – 3RD TUESDAY FROM 6:30 PM TO 8:00 PM THIRD QUARTER - JULY 20TH, AUGUST 17TH, SEPTEMBER 21ST FOURTH QUARTER - OCTOBER 19TH, NOVEMBER 16TH, DECEMBER 21ST

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

- DRUG AND ALCOHOL ADDICTION VIDEO
- Domestic Violence training
- REDEMPTION AND RECONCILIATION TOWN HALL VIDEO
- MINORITY REPORT INTERVIEW WITH JODY RAY
- Newsletter

United Methodist Men of the North Georgia Conference
P. O. Box 450646
Atlanta, GA 31145
404-909-8250
ummen@ngcumm.org